RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
32103
32150
60102
65000
65370
96000

00010
00011
00016
00031
04003
32100
32120
32130
32140
33100
60101
65003
74220
74250
74260
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
CARES Act ESSER Fund Athletics
GEER Learning Loss SWD
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Property Management Fund
CARES Act ESSER Fund
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Ill Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0131 - Green Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 03/15/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
37,914.00 0.00 37,914.00 21,494.58 4,111.53 12,307.89
2,365.00 0.00 2,365.00 1,249.91 0.00 1,115.09
0.00 3,888.00 3,888.00 0.00 0.00 3,888.00
19,769.00 0.00 19,769.00 10,824.25 0.00 8,944.75
0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 13,254.52 0.00 6,745.48
0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 32,415.85 0.00 (14,816.85)
0.00 6,441.00 6,441.00 2,679.31 0.00 3,761.69
240.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 240.00
0.00 480.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
0.00 2,043.00 2,043.00 0.00 0.00 2,043.00
60,288.00 50,451.00 110,739.00 81,918.42 4,111.53 24,709.05
2,759,840.00 (1,684.00) 2,758,156.00 1,793,947.07 967,447.40 (3,238.47)
23,959.00 0.00 23,959.00 56,319.96 0.00 (32,360.96)
124,023.00 34,538.00 158,561.00 106,841.50 52,660.09 (940.59)
4,750.00 0.00 4,750.00 643.83 2,644.51 1,461.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,339.05 0.00 (3,339.05)
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
30,281.00 0.00 30,281.00 37,196.76 10,839.67 (17,755.43)
0.00 0.00 0.00 20,388.47 0.00 (20,388.47)
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,668.16 0.00 (3,668.16)
184,721.00 0.00 184,721.00 108,912.56 75,147.76 660.68
99,778.00 13,312.00 113,090.00 62,822.76 45,309.26 4,957.98
405,657.00 0.00 405,657.00 275,312.44 159,487.58 (29,143.02)
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 60,097.18 47,962.01 20,232.81
0.00 128,300.00 128,300.00 129,241.40 12.93 (954.33)
0.00 674.00 674.00 673.55 0.00 0.45
130,076.00 0.00 130,076.00 88,145.54 47,913.93 (5,983.47)
3,763,085.00 303,832.00 4,066,917.00 2,747,550.23 1,409,425.14 (90,058.37)
3,823,373.00 354,283.00 4,177,656.00 2,829,468.65 1,413,536.67 (65,349.32)
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